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Stonemason Listing 

The listed Stonemasons below are approved to conduct work across Metropolitan 
Memorial Parks. 

Current listing as of 21.01.2025 

Stonemason Company Phone Email 
Asianaust Stone Industries 0420 373 918 asianaust_stone@hotmail.com  

Binstock & Sons Memorials 02 9746 7696  michael@binstock.com.au  

Buildtec 02 9742 1161 joe@buildtec.net.au 
Di Marco Monuments  02 9644 8941  alfiodimarco@bigpond.com  
Divine Monuments 02 9790 0918  pierre@divinemonuments.com.au  

Dynasty Stone 02 9743 9992  dynastystone@yahoo.com.au  
Everlasting Monuments 0435 564 373 stevan@everlastingmonuments.com.au 

F H Downes Memorials 02 9521 1054  fhdmemorials@hotmail.com 
Fadda Masonry 02 8753 0990  faddamasonry@hotmail.com  
Fernandes Monuments 0415 365 671 fernandesdavid@hotmail.com 

G & L Druery 0418 461 099 gldruery@bigpond.com  
Gitani Stone Pty Ltd 02 9838 8880 accounts@gitanistone.com.au 

Globe Memorial Co 02 9649 5394  info@globememorial.com  
H Johnson and Co 02 9666 9007  sales@h-johnson.com.au  

Heaven Monuments 0409 237 868 info@heavenmonuments.com.au 
Heritage Memorial 02 9521 1544  sales@heritagememorials.com.au  

Illawarra Tiles & Granite 
Installers 

0421 794 240  peterdesantis@bigpond.com  

Italian Monuments 02 9649 8717  info@italianmonuments.com.au 
Jackson Monumental 0409 521 651 dean@jacksonmonumental.com 

John J. McDiarmid & Sons 02 9661 8660  info@jjmcdiarmid.com.au  
Larcombe Memorials 02 9649 7014 andrew@larcombememorials.com.au 

Letters in Lead 0404 197 843 lettersinlead@gmail.com 
McPherson & Sons Memorials 
Pty Ltd 

0421 964 335 brad@sydneymonumental.com 

Menucha Monuments 02 9030 0356  menucha@mmonuments.com.au  
Metropolis Monuments 0478 075 321 patrick@metropolismonuments.com.au 

N & F Arciuli Monuments 02 9623 8774  dominic@arciuli.com.au  
National Granite 02 9748 8567  info@nationalgranite.com.au  

Northern Memorials Pty Ltd 02 9997 2163  info@northmem.com.au  

Olympia Marble 02 9565 1415  info@olympiamarble.com.au  
Peter Raksts Memorials 02 4636 6633 jl@prmemorials.com 

Pizzuti Bros 02 9316 8116 pizzutibros@gmail.com 
Rass Installs N/A rassinstalls@gmail.com 
Rookwood Monumental 02 8575 8100 memorials.rgc@mmplm.com.au  
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Stonemason Listing 

Royal Garden Memorials 0431 088 884 info@royalgardenmemorials.com.au  

Stonemart Memorials 02 9746 6966  michael.lam@johnstonemart.com  
Sydney Monuments 02 9605 6830 matmac@bigpond.net.au  
Sydney Vaults & Restorations 0415 944 460 info@sydneyvaults.com.au 

Tyrrells Memorials 02 9878 1714  kevin@tyrrellsmemorials.com.au  
 

Sandgate based stonemasons 

Brad Butcher Memorials 0407 220 623 bellbrad@bigpond.net.au 
Delic and Co 0414 691 906  delicandco@bigpond.com  

Newcastle Monuments 02 4961 1435  info@newcastlemonuments.com.au 

S R Horder Memorials Masons 02 4937 6232  admin@srhorder.com.au 

Edstein Creative Stone 02 4968 3600  info@edstein.com.au 
Heritage Memorials 02 9521 1544  sales@heritagememorials.com.au 

 

Notice:  

The above list is provided as a guide only and is not an endorsement of any stonemason. 
Metropolitan Memorial Parks takes no responsibility for your choice in stonemason, or 
any work performed by the stonemason. This list is updated regularly. 

Rookwood Monumental is a stonemason service owned and operated by Metropolitan 
Memorial Parks.  

Stonemasons seeking approval to work within Metropolitan Memorial Parks cemeteries 
can do so by submitting the following information:  

• Stonemason license  
• Public liability insurance ($20,000,000)  
• Workers compensation insurance  
• Safe Work Method Statement (SWMS) 
• References testifying to stonemason experience 

For more information on our stonemason approval process go to the Working with 
stonemasons page on the Metropolitan Memorial Parks website. 
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